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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

Electronic Verification Code generated through 

mode.

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a
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ASHISH MUKESHBHAI THAKRAR

BLOCK NO 31-AK P SHAH VADI

JAMNAGAR

292438

0

292440

0

0

0

0

256

0

0

0

256

260

AFFPT4935D

ITR-4

361008
GUJARAT

940608670290819

ITO WD 1(2), JNR

0

Individual
STREET NO-2RAMESHWAR NAGAR

ASHISH MUKESHBHAI THAKRAR

150.129.166.5

16-09-2019 12:32:50AFFPT4935D

29-08-2019 00:26:03

150.129.166.5

0
0

0

139(1)-On or before due date

PBMTDFI7II Aadhaar OTP

0




