INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2019-20

	Nar	Name							PAN			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	AS	ASHISH MUKESHBHAI THAKRAR							AFFPT4935D			
	Flat	/Door/Block No		Name Of Premises	Name Of Premises/Building/Village							
	BL	OCK NO 31-AK P SH.	AH VADI						ımber	ITR-4		
	Roa	d/Street/Post Office		Area/Locality	Area/Locality							
				STREET NO-2RAM	STREET NO-2RAMESHWAR NAGAR			Status Individual				
	Тоу	vn/City/District		State		Pin/ZipCod	e Fileo	Filed u/s				
	JAN	MNAGAR		GUJARAT		361008	13	139(1)-On or before due date				
	Asse	essing Officer Details (Ward/Circl	e) ITO WD 1(2), JNR	ITO WD 1(2), JNR]				
	e-fil	ing Acknowledgement	t Number	940608670290819	940608670290819							
	1	Gross total income						1 292438				
-	2	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A						2 0				
INCOME	3	Total Income						3 292440				
	3a	Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT					3	3a 0				
	3b						1	3b 0				
N OF IN THEREON	4	Net tax payable						4 0				
NO	5	Interest and Fee Pay	able					5 0				
TATIC TAX	6	Total tax, interest an	d Fee paya	ole				6 0				
COMPUTATION AND TAX T	7	Taxes Paid		ance Tax	7a		0					
			b TDS		7b	25	56					
			c TCS		7c		0					
				Assessment Tax	7 a 0			7e				
-	0	e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)								256		
-	8							8		0		
F	9	Refund (7e-6)		A				9		260		
	10	Exempt Income		Agriculture Others				10		0		
		Others 0					U					

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 29-08-2019 00:26:03 from IP address 150.129.166.5 and verified by								
ASHISH MUKESHBH	AI THAKRAR	having PAN _A	AFFPT4935D or	1 <u>16-09-2019</u>	12:32:50	from IP address		
150.129.166.5	_using Electronic Verif	ication Code PBM	ATDFI7II gener	ated through	Aadhaar OTP			
mode.								

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU